
CEI-CEN   Spring Classic

Samorin  Hippo Arena - Elements Resort  SLOVAKIA

22.05.2015 24.05.2015-

Pres. Ground Jury : Dr.Alessandra FRIDEL **** (ITA)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr.Yassine MOTEMRI **** (TUN)

Dr.Wolfgang RUMPF **** (AUT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km
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TERBEROVA TANA
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104NX05/2008 Other  Male/
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00:45:35
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TOTAL

21,019 Km/h
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1/1/0/0/0/0/1

20,220c.km/h 19,700 21,019
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km/h
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OUT
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REC 00:04:56

KLEINOVA DOMINIKA

SLOVAKIA

SYRAH
103QN61/2005 Bay  Mare/

2  66Nr.
11:57:18
12:01:25
12:41:25

 60

01:36:43
18,610

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:07 00:07:50

13:33:51
  80

22,890

FINISH / KM

00:52:26

13:41:41

TOTAL

18,909 Km/h
04:13:51

 + 00:25:29

4/2/0/0/0/0/2

17,190c.km/h 17,870 18,909
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km/h
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REC 00:03:31

KOPPE VEIT

GERMANY

PRIZ 2
104LC32/2007 Chestnut  Gelding/
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12:10:48
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00:03:04 00:09:21
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19,650

FINISH / KM

01:01:05
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TOTAL

17,458 Km/h
04:34:57

 + 00:46:35

6/6/0/0/0/0/4

16,710c.km/h 16,830 17,458
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LACKNER GERHARD

AUSTRIA

PADISHAK
104IM77/0 Chestnut  Gelding/

4  53Nr.
12:11:05
12:14:56
12:54:56
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01:45:55
16,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:51 00:09:23

13:54:58
  80

19,990

FINISH / KM

01:00:02

14:04:21

TOTAL

17,457 Km/h
04:34:58

 + 00:46:36

7/7/0/0/0/0/5

16,510c.km/h 16,750 17,457
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ZELMANOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

TOM JONES FT
104PX47/2007 Grey  Gelding/

5  71Nr.
12:00:11
12:03:56
12:43:56
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01:42:30
17,560
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00:03:45 00:09:46

13:57:38
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FINISH / KM

01:13:42

14:07:24

TOTAL

17,289 Km/h
04:37:38

 + 00:49:16

2/4/0/0/0/0/6

17,750c.km/h 17,650 17,289
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SKABOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC
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103QL08/2000 Bay  Mare/
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12:14:14
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01:43:23
17,410
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00:01:57 00:15:44

14:01:04
  80

18,490

FINISH / KM

01:04:53

14:16:48

TOTAL

17,078 Km/h
04:41:04

 + 00:52:42

8/8/0/0/0/0/7

15,960c.km/h 16,650 17,078

09:51:00
09:52:48
10:32:48
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km/h
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OUT
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REC 00:01:48

BERANOVA ZUZANA

CZECH REPUBLIC

PRINCEZNA ZE MLEJNA R
104KS68/2003 Grey  Female/

7  55Nr.
12:14:16
12:16:13
12:56:13

 60

01:43:25
17,410

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:57 00:15:47

14:01:05
  80

18,500

FINISH / KM

01:04:52

14:16:52

TOTAL

17,077 Km/h
04:41:05

 + 00:52:43

8/9/0/0/0/0/8

15,960c.km/h 16,650 17,077

09:39:48
09:42:15
10:22:15
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01:42:15
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km/h
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OUT
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REC 00:02:27

ROVNA LUCIA

SLOVAKIA

MERSUCH III 8 SK
104RC57/2009 Grey  Stallion/

 64Nr.
11:57:32
12:01:47
12:41:47

 60

01:39:32
18,080

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:15 00:09:17

13:46:10
  80

18,640

FINISH / KM

01:04:23

13:55:27

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

17,600c.km/h 17,840 18,034
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POLAND
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104NC24/2008 Bay  Gelding/

 63Nr.  60Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  80

1,437

FINISH / KM

13:54:58

TOTAL

Pre-Ride
not presented

c.km/h  5,749

09:39:35
09:45:50
10:25:50
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01:45:50
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Gate 1 / KM
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ARR

TIME

OUT
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REC 00:06:15

SMOLINSKA VIERA

SLOVAKIA

KAMEDI
104DI40/0 Chestnut  Female/

 67Nr.
12:02:49
12:08:01
12:48:01
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01:42:11
17,620

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:12

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL
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17,010c.km/h 17,310
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DZIKOWSKA BEATA

POLAND

GRACJA
104UP93/2008 Bay  Mare/
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TURKOVA GABRIELA

CZECH REPUBLIC

AL RASIM
104UT75/2008 Bay  Male/
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KOPECKA TEREZA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SAGA DU SAUVETERRE
104DW57/2006 Grey  Mare/

 73Nr.

  :  :

 60Gate 2 / KM

  :  :
  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
not presented

c.km/h
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